
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 

No. 

108 
19 

139 
616 
261 

85 
35 

717 
43 
91 

227 
247 
135 
166 

1 
571 
233 
167 
335 
666 
137 

20 
320 
522 
980 

86 
511 
158 
122 

Name 

Sasa Dpagutinovic 
Jonas Nilsson 
Henrik Bruun 
Torben Jensen 
Adrian Aagaard Hoffmann 
Stefan Ekelund 
Morten Roswall 
Srdan Dragutinovic 
Fabian Göschl 
Andreas Kakos 
Jakob Bouzidi 
Markus Göschl 
Brian Rossing 
Christer Åberg 
Bjarke Brændgaard 
Peter Lagerberg 
Per Jensen 
Björn Fugel 
Lars Lindman 
Björn Karlsson 
Filip Lundgren 
Jens Høiberg Jensen 
Ali Nikkhou 
Martin Jul Sørensen 
Kjell Larsson 
Henrik Lönndahl 
Johnny Skjoldgaard 
Benjamin Houston Bording 
Stefan Gustavsson 

Class 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Superbike 

No Race 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Superbike 

No Race 

Supersport 

Moto 3 / 4½ 

Superbike 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Supersport 

Superbike 

Best Tm 

2:30.453 
2:32.099 
2:33.041 
2:33.141 
2:33.431 
2:34.176 
2:34.259 
2:34.302 
2:37.438 
2:37.717 
2:37.808 
2:37.898 
2:38.177 
2:38.393 
2:39.119 
2:39.651 
2:39.736 
2:39.816 
2:39.912 
2:40.193 
2:40.738 
2:41.016 
2:41.149 
2:42.961 
2:44.187 
2:46.037 
2:48.804 

Diff 

1.646 
2.588 
2.688 
2.978 
3.723 
3.806 
3.849 
6.985 
7.264 
7.355 
7.445 
7.724 
7.940 
8.666 
9.198 
9.283 
9.363 
9.459 
9.740 

10.285 
10.563 
10.696 
12.508 
13.734 
15.584 
18.351 

Best Speed 

141,700 
140,167 
139,304 
139,213 
138,950 
138,278 
138,204 
138,165 
135,413 
135,174 
135,096 
135,019 
134,781 
134,597 
133,983 
133,536 
133,465 
133,398 
133,318 
133,084 
132,633 
132,404 
132,295 
130,824 
129,847 
128,400 
126,296 

- 
- 

In Lap 

1 
2 
3 
1 
2 
1 
2 
1 
2 
2 
1 
2 
1 
1 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
1 
2 
1 
2 
1 
1 
2 
0 
0 

Status 

Sverige 
Sverige 
Danmark 
Norge 
Danmark 
. 
Danmark 
Sverige 
Deutschland 
. 
Danmark 
Deutschland 
Danmark 
. 
Danmark 
Sverige 
Danmark 
Sverige 
. 
. 
Sverige 
Danmark 
Norge 
Danmark 
Sverige 
Sverige 
Denmark 
Danmark 
Sverige 

Addl2 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Slovakiaring 

03 Saturday 

06 Blue 1730-1745 

Practice started at 17:29:00 

Slovakiaring 5,922 km 

23-04-2016 17:30 


